     Precision Electronic Components Mfg. Co.
                                                                             Premium Grade Components
            For Original, Innovative and Cost-Effective Solutions to demanding Specifications
    PTC BRAKING RESISTOR                                                                                               PHPTC
B-51, Electronic Complex, ECIL PO, Hyderabad, India 500062.                               This publication provides indicative information. A contract                                   Errors and omissions excepted (E & OE).
Telephones ++91 (0)40 27120283, 27126228           Fax 27126221.                               for supply or purchase should be jointly agreed to separately.                                 Specifications are subject to change.
Email          sales@peccomponents.com                                                                                                                                Drafted/Revised Date: - 22/10/2021
Website      www.peccomponents.com

25°C
Tolerance
Maximum
operating
Voltage
Surface Tem-
perature at
Rated Load3
Surface Tem-
perature on
Heat sink at
Rated Load4
 Pulse Energy
Rating (1% Duty
Cycle)2
PHPTC35 10W 35W 260Ω, 350Ω ±35%
600VAC /
848VDC
120±10°C 105±10°C 660J in 1.2s
PHPTC35A 10W 35W 260Ω, 350Ω ±35%
600VAC /
848VDC
120±10°C 105±10°C 660J in 1.2s
PHPTC35B5 5W 15W 700Ω ±35%
600VAC /
848VDC
120±10°C 105±10°C 300J in 1.2s
PHPTC70  20W 70W  175Ω, 240Ω ±35%
600VAC /
848VDC
115±10°C 95±10°C 960J in 1.2s
PHPTC70A  20W 70W 175Ω, 240Ω ±35%
600VAC /
848VDC
115±10°C 95±10°C      960J in 1.2s
PHPTC105  30W 105W    60Ω, 120Ω ±35%
600VAC /
848VDC
115±10°C 95±10°C  1300J in 1.2s
PHPTC140  40W  140W
105Ω, 140Ω,
88Ω
±35%
600VAC /